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Baustraßenkonzept
Bauphase I

PROJIS-Nr.:

von Bau-km 593+640 bis Bau-km 594+440

BAB A 7 Fulda - Würzburg

08.06.2018

08.06.2018
08.06.2018

08.06.2018

Erneuerung der Talbrücke Römershag, BW 594 a
Abschnitt AS Bad Brückenau-Volkers - AS Bad Brückenau/Wildflecken

Stadelmaier, Baudirektor

Gz: 4236

Gz: 423

Nürnberg, den 18.06.2018

Juni 2018     Vlaga

Juni 2018     Wagner
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